Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Extra fine finish and remarkable life in melamine and other composites as well as plywood, hardwood, and softwood -Up to 4
times the life* of conventional straight bits in melamine and other abrasive composites -Beautiful finish on laminated surfaces -Unique
geometry delivers the best life and finish -For use in CNC Routers only! *Measured using a CNC router in controlled comparison of cuts in
melamine

it
T
CRC

' Freud Super Hook Straight Bits (CNC Only)

13-113

X

JCNC]|
-ONLY .

Item # Diameter Cut Height, Length, or Width Shank Overall Length Manufacturer Price

13-113 7/16in lin 1/2in  23/4in For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools $30.01


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

13-116
13-122
13-128
13-136
13-142
13-150
13-158

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
5/8in
23/32in
3/4in

lin
11/2in
2in
lin
2in
lin

2in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

2 3/4in
3in

33/4in
23/4in
33/4in
23/4in
33/4in

For use in CNC routers only!
For use in CNC routers only!
For use in CNC routers only!
For use in CNC routers only!
For use in CNC routers only!
For use in CNC routers only!

For use in CNC routers only!

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

$28.15
$31.52
$31.92
$31.92
$43.36
$33.78
$44.16



