Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: info@eoasaw.com Website: www.eoasaw.com



13-113

Freud Super Hook Straight Bits (CNC Only)

Thank you for shopping with us!

Application: Extra fine finish and remarkable life in melamine and other composites as well as plywood, hardwood, and softwood -Up to 4 times the life* of conventional straight bits in melamine and other abrasive composites -Beautiful finish on laminated surfaces -Unique geometry delivers the best life and finish -For use in CNC Routers only! *Measured using a CNC router in controlled comparison of cuts in melamine



	Ì	1	
		ı	
		ı	£

Item # Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Shank	Overall Length	Note	Manufacturer	Price
13-113 7/16 in	1 in	1/2 in	2 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only!	Freud Tools	\$30.01

13-116 1/2 in	1 in	1/2 in 2 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$28.15
13-122 1/2 in	1 1/2 in	1/2 in 3 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$31.52
13-128 1/2 in	2 in	1/2 in 3 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$31.92
13-136 5/8 in	1 in	1/2 in 2 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$31.92
13-142 5/8 in	2 in	1/2 in 3 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$43.36
13-150 23/32 in	1 in	1/2 in 2 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$33.78
13-158 3/4 in	2 in	1/2 in 3 3/4 in	For use in CNC routers only! Freud Tools	\$44.16